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CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.25
0.30

0.15
0.05 照片框

 

LEADFREE

S-W63X-1Xxx-LF

1X02:02 WAY
1X31:31 WAY

LONG 6.35mm
90°SMT

SERIES

NON POST

Plating :                            Full gold flash plated

Packing   :                   Tube


